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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexsis Rubio439
Arena Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.4509.400 37.050
11T 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Kacey Middelkoop581
Richardson

9.300 8.900 9.4259.050 36.675
7 5T 4 4 2 

2 

Josephine Berger547
Multnomah

9.525 8.800 9.4508.850 36.625
3 7 7T 2T 3 

3 

Anna Rumaner550
Multnomah

9.475 9.600 9.3758.150 36.600
4T 1 14 5T 4 

4 

McKenzie Proctor584
Richardson

9.025 9.050 9.3008.975 36.350
13 4 6 7 5 

5 

Halie Johnson480
Endeavor Elite

8.900 9.325 8.9009.100 36.225
15 2 3 11 6 

6 

Amanda Putnam466
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.250 8.200 9.3758.850 35.675
8 9 7T 5T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn West477
Diamond Academy

9.100 7.850 9.2509.150 35.350
10 12 2 8T 8T

8T

Katelyn Lewellen478
Eagle Gymnastics

8.650 8.500 9.2009.000 35.350
16 8 5 10 8T

8T

Faith Putman495
GymAct

9.550 7.200 9.5258.675 34.950
2 13T 10 1 10 

10 

Audrey Aguilar588
Rowland Ballard

9.325 8.900 8.8507.425 34.500
6 5T 17 12 11 

11 

Cheyenne Tuley596
Star Center

9.475 8.000 8.7007.275 33.450
4T 11 18 13T 12 

12 

Caroline Lamar417
Acrotex

9.650 5.750 9.2508.750 33.400
1 16 9 8T 13 

13 

Kayleigh Davis530
Juergens

8.600 8.100 8.0008.425 33.125
17 10 11 16 14 

14 

Kimber Moyers454
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.000 7.200 8.7007.450 32.350
14 13T 16 13T 15 

15 

Keri Bennett611
Trevino's Gymnastics

9.150 6.600 7.8508.300 31.900
9 15 12 17 16 

16 

Hannah Guynn493
Golden Grip

9.050 0.000 8.4008.275 25.725
11T 17T 13 15 17 

17 

Lainey Stewart595
Star Center

0.000 0.000 0.0008.125 8.125
18 17T 15 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A erial A thletics


